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“Pparticulars | Old Meter Dt.22.11.2023 | New Meter Dt.22.11.2023 | Old Meter-As per MT Lab Dt.26.06.2023
| Make AVON GENUS AVON
Meter No | PG183567 PG177814 PG183567
| capacity | 100 * 5 AMP 100 * 5 AMP 100 * 5 AMP
| C.Reading F 1 ~ FAULTY
|

“Remarks | Old meter replace with MMB, connected load 31.390 KW,
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Billing 2020 2021 2022 2023
Detail CR S U CR s U CR U DATE CR S U

JAN 178060 2819 243525 7308 | 333818 8198 20-01-23 431058 5396

FEB 179961 1901 250349 6824 | 340897 7079 23-02-23 436852 5794

MAR | 181681 | | 1720 | 259911 9562 | 348891 7994 | 18-03-23 | 440734 3882

APR 259911 | L 7900 | 355907 7016 21-04-23 448180 7446

181859 | N 178

MAY ] 259911 ‘ L 7900 | 362135 6228 22-05-23 455889 7709

JUN 187609 E 5750 272536 ; 12625 | 372909 10774 20-06-23 462347 6458 |

JUL 196376 i 8767 279701 [ 7165 | 382882 9973 20-07-23 469057 6710

AUG 203981 7605 286085 6384 | 390481 7599 18-08-23 474859 5802

SEP 213384 9403 295462 9377 | 399184 8703 22-09-23 484052 9193

OCT 220200 5815-“ 305641 . 10179 | 405735 6551 25-10-23 493025 8973

NOV 228894 8694 317027 11386 | 416474 10739 20-11-23 493025 | F 7990

DEC | 236217 7323 | 325620 ! 8593 | 425662 9188 04-01-24 3403 | C 7990

Nt CR = CurrentReadmg S = Meter Status, U = Consumed Unit, F= Faulty, C = Meter Change, L=
0" | Lock, N=NotReachable / ) B
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